

AJPIS IALOMITA ACHIZITIE DIRECTA PACHET

I.D.: 42058149

Data publicarii 27.02.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 774,37 RON - 774,37 RON

Descriere: 1 CREION MECANIC 0.7 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 2 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 3 PIX CORECTOR BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 4 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 5 PIX UF BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 6 PIX GEL ROSU/NEGRU BUC 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 7 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 8 MARKER BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 9 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 4 0.59 2.35 0.45 10 RADIERA BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 11 LIPICI STICK BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 12 CAPSATOR C10 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 13 DOSAR PVC BUC 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 14 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 50 0.06 2.94 0.56 15 AGRAFE 50 MM CUT 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 16 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 18 ACE GAMALIE CUT 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 19 CUB HARTIE BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 20 RIGLA METALICA BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 21 BINDER CLIPS 19 MM CUT 2 1.34 2.69 0.51 22 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 23 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 24 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU BUC 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 25 ACUMULATOR R3 BUC 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 26 ACUMULATOR R6 BUC 8 12.61 100.84 19.16 27 INCARCATOR VARTA BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 28 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 29 ANTIGEL 1L BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 30 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 31 FOARFECA ZIG ZAG BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 32 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 33 REGISTRU CASA 2 EX BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 34 CAIET A4 100 FILE BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 35 PIX BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 36 RADIERA BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 37 CREION CORECTOR BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 38 REZERVA AIRWICK BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 39 HARTIE COPIATOR A4